


Rank Name Country

1 Avella Anthony FRA
2 Wellsmore Christopher John AUS
3 De Paoli Jim SUI
4 Lelievre Pierre FRA
5 Sim WanSu KOR
6 Tassorn Jeerasak THA
7 Quinger Falko GER
8 Zhang Chi 张驰 CHN
9 Sukhenko Ilya RUS
10 Montavon Christian SUI
11 Hernandez Araez Javier ESP
12 Santos Trigo Jonathan ESP
13 Du Peloux Flavien FRA
14 Quintin Kevin FRA
15 Blahushyn Andrii UKR
16 Kudrevatykh Alexander RUS
17 Pottier Antony BEL
18 Zhao Zhen Hua 赵振华 CHN
19 Zhang Xiao Yu 张晓宇 CHN
20 Worapoj Boonim THA
21 Morasse Raymond Pascal CAN
22 Shen Xiang Yu 沈翔宇 CHN
23 Li Xiu Zheng 李修政 CHN
24 Ye Cheng Jin 叶成锦 CHN
25 Lopez Pelayo Adrian ESP
26 Cui Xiao Xu 崔晓旭 CHN
27 Fernandes Santos Bruno POR
28 Huang Ming Song 黄明嵩 TPE
29 Peng Lian Fen 彭濂芬 CHN
30 Bobrov Anton RUS
31 Dong Lei 董磊 CHN
32 Bi Mei Bao 闭美宝 CHN
33 Yin Hsian Gen 殷祥恩 TPE
34 Yu Shu Shan 余书山 CHN

Results WSX Finals ***Shanghai 2013
5-6 October, Shanghai, China

Final Ranking Skate Cross Men



35 Zhang Tao 张涛 CHN
36 Huang Yun 黄云 CHN
37 Huang Ka 黄卡 CHN
38 Chuang Gejr 庄格志 TPE
39 Wang Song 王松 CHN
40 Zhang Shen 张申 CHN
41 Zhou Han Wen 周瀚文 CHN
42 Pan Yuan 潘援 CHN
43 Xu Hao 徐浩 CHN
44 Liu Jia 刘加 CHN
45 Kim Dong Kyu KOR
46 Bayu Bimantara Sidoyono INA
47 Li Feng Di 李封帝 CHN
48 Ji Zhi Ming 季智明 CHN
49 Li Xi Jian 李锡健 CHN
50 Yu Hsueh Wen 俞学� TPE
51 Su Chang 苏畅 CHN
52 Feng Zhen Fa 冯振发 CHN
53 Wang Xiao Yu 王啸宇 CHN
54 Shen Xuan 沈轩 CHN
55 Wang Ming Yang 王阳明 CHN
56 Yu Meng hsin 游孟昕 TPE
57 Zhang Bo 章勃 CHN
58 Zhao Hong Wen 赵宏文 CHN
59 Yeh Che Chun 叶哲均 TPE

G1 Rank
1 Avella Anthony FRA 1
16 Santos Trigo Jonathan ESP 2
17 Zhao Zhen Hua 赵振华 CHN 3
32 Bi Mei Bao 闭美宝 CHN 4
G2 Rank
8 Tassorn  Jeerasak THA 2
9 Blahushyn Andrii UKR 1
24 Huang Ming Song 黄明嵩 TPE 4
25 Morasse Raymond Pascal CAN 3
G3 Rank

1st Round



5 Quintin Kevin FRA 1
12 Quinger Falko GER 2
21 Cui Xiao Xu 崔晓旭 CHN 4
28 Li Xiu Zheng 李修政 CHN 3
G4 Rank
4 Wellsmore Christopher John AUS 1
13 Montavon Christian SUI 2
20 Worapoj Boonim THA 3
29 Bobrov Anton RUS 4
G5 Rank
3 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 1
14 Hernandez Araez Javier ESP 2
19 Lopez Pelayo Adrian ESP 4
30 Ye Cheng Jin 叶成锦 CHN 3
G6 Rank
6 Pottier Antony BEL 3
11 De Paoli Jim SUI 1
22 Zhang Chi 张驰 CHN 2
27 Peng Lian Fen 彭濂芬 CHN 4
G7 Rank
7 Lelievre Pierre FRA 1
10 Kudrevatykh Alexander RUS 2
23 Fernandes Santos Bruno POR 4
26 Shen Xiang Yu 沈翔宇 CHN 3
G8 Rank
2 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 1
15 Sim WanSu KOR 2
18 Zhang Xiao Yu 张晓宇 CHN 3
31 Dong Lei 董磊 CHN 4

QF1 Rank
G1 #1 Avella Anthony FRA 1
G2 #1 Blahushyn Andrii UKR 4
G2 #2 Tassorn  Jeerasak THA 2
G1 #2 Santos Trigo Jonathan ESP 3
QF2 Rank
G4 #1 Wellsmore Christopher John AUS 1
G3 #1 Quintin Kevin FRA 4
G3 #2 Quinger Falko GER 2
G4 #2 Montavon Christian SUI 3

Quarter Finals



QF3 Rank
G5 #1 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 4
G6 #1 De Paoli Jim SUI 1
G6 #2 Zhang Chi 张驰 CHN 2
G5 #2 Hernandez Araez Javier ESP 3
QF4 Rank
G8 #1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 3
G7 #1 Lelievre Pierre FRA 2
G7 #2 Kudrevatykh Alexander RUS 4
G8 #2 Sim WanSu KOR 1

SF1 Rank
QF1 #1 Avella Anthony FRA 1
QF2 #1 Wellsmore Christopher John AUS 2
QF2 #2 Quinger Falko GER 4
QF1 #2 Tassorn  Jeerasak THA 3
SF2 Rank
QF4 #1 Sim WanSu KOR 3
QF3 #1 De Paoli Jim SUI 2
QF3 #2 Zhang Chi 张驰 CHN 4
QF4 #2 Lelievre Pierre FRA 1

Final Rank
SF1#1 Avella Anthony FRA 1
SF2#1 Lelievre Pierre FRA 4
SF2#2 De Paoli Jim SUI 3
SF1#2 Wellsmore Christopher John AUS 2
Co-Final Rank
SF1#3 Tassorn  Jeerasak THA 2
SF2#3 Sim WanSu KOR 1
SF2#4 Zhang Chi 张驰 CHN 4
SF1#4 Quinger Falko GER 3

Finals

Semi Finals



Rank Name Ctry T.1 T.2 Best

1 Avella Anthony FRA 23,240 22,656 22,656
2 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 23,404 22,854 22,854
3 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 23,995 22,939 22,939
4 Wellsmore Christopher John AUS 23,579 23,194 23,194
5 Quintin Kevin FRA 23,815 23,686 23,686
6 Pottier Antony BEL 24,836 23,817 23,817
7 Lelievre Pierre FRA 24,408 23,839 23,839
8 Tassorn  Jeerasak THA 24,024 24,232 24,024
9 Blahushyn Andrii UKR 24,033 24,211 24,033
10 Kudrevatykh Alexander RUS 24,217 24,560 24,217
11 De Paoli Jim SUI 24,670 24,287 24,287
12 Quinger Falko GER 25,041 24,310 24,310
13 Montavon Christian SUI 24,498 24,796 24,498
14 Hernandez Araez Javier ESP 24,511 24,961 24,511
15 Sim WanSu KOR 24,559 24,655 24,559
16 Santos Trigo Jonathan ESP 25,163 24,662 24,662
17 Zhao Zhen Hua 赵振华 CHN 24,897 24,702 24,702
18 Zhang Xiao Yu 张晓宇 CHN 24,970 24,754 24,754
19 Lopez Pelayo Adrian ESP 24,936 25,391 24,936
20 Worapoj Boonim THA 27,196 25,560 25,560
21 Cui Xiao Xu 崔晓旭 CHN 26,057 25,648 25,648
22 Zhang Chi 张驰 CHN 25,711 25,746 25,711
23 Fernandes Santos Bruno POR 25,884 26,459 25,884
24 Huang Ming Song 黄明嵩 TPE 26,248 25,962 25,962
25 Morasse Raymond Pascal CAN 26,464 28,606 26,464
26 Shen Xiang Yu 沈翔宇 CHN 28,799 26,629 26,629
27 Peng Lian Fen 彭濂芬 CHN 29,279 26,856 26,856
28 Li Xiu Zheng 李修政 CHN 27,118 29,469 27,118
29 Bobrov Anton RUS 27,426 27,513 27,426
30 Ye Cheng Jin 叶成锦 CHN 32,121 27,553 27,553
31 Dong Lei 董磊 CHN 27,925 27,686 27,686
32 Bi Mei Bao 闭美宝 CHN 27,877 31,308 27,877
33 Yin Hsian Gen 殷祥恩 TPE 28,918 28,153 28,153
34 Yu Shu Shan 余书山 CHN 28,905 28,668 28,668

Qualifications Results Men



35 Zhang Tao 张涛 CHN 28,812 29,477 28,812
36 Huang Yun 黄云 CHN 29,917 29,320 29,320
37 Huang Ka 黄卡 CHN 30,403 29,354 29,354
38 Chuang Gejr 庄格志 TPE 33,703 29,447 29,447
39 Wang Song 王松 CHN 30,922 29,496 29,496
40 Zhang Shen 张申 CHN 30,051 29,540 29,540
41 Zhou Han Wen 周瀚文 CHN 30,044 29,652 29,652
42 Pan Yuan 潘援 CHN 29,774 29,656 29,656
43 Xu Hao 徐浩 CHN 30,515 29,668 29,668
44 Liu Jia 刘加 CHN 29,687 30,739 29,687
45 Kim Dong Kyu KOR 30,515 29,826 29,826
46 Bayu Bimantara Sidoyono INA 34,219 30,090 30,090
47 Li Feng Di 李封帝 CHN 30,619 30,807 30,619
48 Ji Zhi Ming 季智明 CHN 30,742 32,735 30,742
49 Li Xi Jian 李锡健 CHN 31,469 30,777 30,777
50 Yu Hsueh Wen 俞学� TPE 32,830 30,997 30,997
51 Su Chang 苏畅 CHN 32,847 31,254 31,254
52 Feng Zhen Fa 冯振发 CHN 31,650 31,753 31,650
53 Wang Xiao Yu 王啸宇 CHN 36,991 34,032 34,032
54 Shen Xuan 沈轩 CHN 34,340 36,663 34,340
55 Wang Ming Yang 王阳明 CHN 41,133 36,276 36,276
56 Yu Meng hsin 游孟昕 TPE 42,805 37,029 37,029
57 Zhang Bo 章勃 CHN 37,119 DNS 37,119
58 Zhao Hong Wen 赵宏文 CHN 39,067 37,608 37,608
59 Yeh Che Chun 叶哲均 TPE DNF DNS 99,000


